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Auckland Anniversary Options Options
Mon,  29 Jan Tue,  30 Jan Wed,  31 Jan Thu,  1 Feb Fri,  2 Feb Sat,  3 Feb Sun,  4 Feb4 5

Teacher Only Day Teacher Only Day Options with Deans

Year 13s Leadership
training

Options with Deans

Leadership Training
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Waitangi Day
Mon,  5 Feb Tue,  6 Feb Wed,  7 Feb Thu,  8 Feb Fri,  9 Feb Sat,  10 Feb Sun,  11 Feb1 3 4 5

Powhiri at 9am
Year 9 Transition Day 1
Year 9s and 13

Seniors back to school
Deans Assembly (11,12)

All students back
Year 9 Transition Day 2

Dental Planet Van Arrive
House Meeting 9am
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Mon,  12 Feb Tue,  13 Feb Wed,  14 Feb Thu,  15 Feb Fri,  16 Feb Sat,  17 Feb Sun,  18 Feb1 2 3 4 5

AsTTle
Dental Van

CDF Meeting
House Meeting 9am
SLT meeting period 4

AsTTle
Dental Van

Department Meeting
Swimming

AsTTle
Dental Van
Year 13 Peer support starts

period 2

AsTTle
Dental Van

AsTTle
Dental Van
Level 1 Art trip

Dental Van Dental Van
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Mon,  19 Feb Tue,  20 Feb Wed,  21 Feb Thu,  22 Feb Fri,  23 Feb Sat,  24 Feb Sun,  25 Feb1 2 3 4 5

Dental Van

Staff Meeting
Dental Van

School Assembly
BOT meeting
Tutamoe museum trip

Dental Van
Form Class

Dental Van
House Meeting

Dental Van
Athletics (postpomed)

Dental Van Dental Van
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Mon,  26 Feb Tue,  27 Feb Wed,  28 Feb Thu,  29 Feb Fri,  1 Mar Sat,  2 Mar Sun,  3 Mar1 2 3 4 5

Dental Van

Staff Meeting
SLT Meeting with ERO 1pm

Dental Van

Deans Assembly
Senior Art trip zoo and museum

Dental Van
Kai Iwi Lakes -Paddleboarding

Dental Van
NCEA workshop 5pm-6pm
Police - Lake Run

Dental Van
Senior Touch

Dental Van Dental Van

KAMAR Fri, 5 Apr 2024 4:06 PM (<Unrelated Table>)



Term 1
Dargaville High School Calendar

W
ee

k 
6

Mon,  4 Mar Tue,  5 Mar Wed,  6 Mar Thu,  7 Mar Fri,  8 Mar Sat,  9 Mar Sun,  10 Mar1 2 3 4 5

Dental Van

CDF Meeting
Dental Van
Fencing course

Department Meeting
School Assembly

Dental Van
Fencing course
Full hour form class

Dental Van
Tutamoe Mt Maungaroho

Dental Van
First Aid

Dental Van Dental Van
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Taranaki Anniversary
Mon,  11 Mar Tue,  12 Mar Wed,  13 Mar Thu,  14 Mar Fri,  15 Mar Sat,  16 Mar Sun,  17 Mar1 2 3 4 5

Dental Van

Staff Meeting
Tuatamoe to Tokatoka
Year 9 Option change

Dental Van

Deans Assembly
Year 13s Moving On

Dental Van
Police trip - Motukawanui Hut
Year 9 Waipoua Trip Science
Yr 9 & 13 Peer Support

Dental Van
Police trip - Motukawanui Hut
Senior Boys Volleyball
Waikato Uni Year 9 and 10s

Dental Van
Police trip - Motukawanui Hut
Te Manahi Tumuaki

Dental Van Dental Van
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Mon,  18 Mar Tue,  19 Mar Wed,  20 Mar Thu,  21 Mar Fri,  22 Mar Sat,  23 Mar Sun,  24 Mar1 2 3 4 5

Interim Reports - all years
Dental Van

Staff Meeting

Interim Reports - all years
Dental Van

Deans Assembly
Board Meeting
Principal Head Student Hui -

Dargaville

Interim Reports - all years
Dental Van
NISS Satellite Volleyball

Tournament
Full hour full class

Interim Reports - all years
Dental Van
NISS Satellite Volleyball

Tournament
Secondary Principal Council
Tutamoe Tokatoka visit

Interim Reports - all years
Dental Van
NISS Satellite Volleyball

Tournament
Secondary Principal Council

Interim Reports - all years Interim Reports - all years
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Otago Anniversary Good Friday
Mon,  25 Mar Tue,  26 Mar Wed,  27 Mar Thu,  28 Mar Fri,  29 Mar Sat,  30 Mar Sun,  31 Mar1 2 3 4

Interim Reports - all years
CDF Meeting

Interim Reports - all years
Health and Safety course
Peer Support/Leadership

camp

Deparment Meeting
School Assembly

Interim Reports - all years
Health and Safety course
Peer Support/Leadership

camp

Interim Reports - all years
Peer Support/Leadership

camp
E-Pro8 Competition WBHS

Interim Reports - all years Interim Reports - all years Interim Reports - all years
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Easter Monday Easter Tuesday
Mon,  1 Apr Tue,  2 Apr Wed,  3 Apr Thu,  4 Apr Fri,  5 Apr Sat,  6 Apr Sun,  7 Apr3 4 5

Interim Reports - all years Interim Reports - all years Interim Reports - all years
Full hour form class
Learners drivers from 10am
Robotics in the Hall

Interim Reports - all years
Police S0S - Survival camp
NSSSA Swimming Champs
Robotics in the Hall - DIS

Interim Reports - all years
Kapa Haka - Noho Marae
Police S0S - Survival camp

Mufti Day - $2 SC
Future Trades

Interim Reports - all years
Kapa Haka - Noho Marae

Interim Reports - all years

KAMAR Fri, 5 Apr 2024 4:06 PM (<Unrelated Table>)



Term 1
Dargaville High School Calendar

W
ee

k 
11

Mon,  8 Apr Tue,  9 Apr Wed,  10 Apr Thu,  11 Apr Fri,  12 Apr Sat,  13 Apr Sun,  14 Apr1 2 3 4 5

Interim Reports - all years
Staff Meeting
Footprints of Kupe - Tourism

Interim Reports - all years
Kapa Haka - Te Tai Tokerau

Deans Assembly
Tutamoe Baylys Beach visit

Interim Reports - all years
Kapa Haka - Te Tai Tokerau
Year 13 Peer support starts

period 2

Interim Reports - all years
School Athletics

Interim Reports finished
Police - Rafting
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